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SUSRET REPREZENTACIJA BIH-HR-SLO-SRB
Banja Luka, 25. - 26.3.2017

Disciplina 33 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free 15 godina i stariji
26.03.2017 Rezultati
BiH rekordi 3:55.49 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Tiblisi (GEO) 28.07.2015
BiH rekordi - mlađe kategorije - 16 3:55.49 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Tiblisi (GEO) 28.07.2015
BiH rekordi - mlađe kategorije - 18 3:55.49 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Tiblisi (GEO) 28.07.2015
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Seniori

1. SORAK, Stefan 92 Serbia 3:56.03 810
50m: 26.69 26.69 150m: 1:25.98 29.98 250m: 2:26.12 30.05 350m: 3:26.81 30.30

100m: 56.00 29.31 200m: 1:56.07 30.09 300m: 2:56.51 30.39 400m: 3:56.03 29.22

2. BAU, Martin 94 Slovenija 4:00.47 766
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:28.74 31.10 250m: 2:30.31 30.47 350m: 3:31.31 30.40

100m: 57.64 30.10 200m: 1:59.84 31.10 300m: 3:00.91 30.60 400m: 4:00.47 29.16

3. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Serbia 4:05.34 721
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:30.14 30.87 250m: 2:31.89 30.76 350m: 3:34.72 31.38

100m: 59.27 30.61 200m: 2:01.13 30.99 300m: 3:03.34 31.45 400m: 4:05.34 30.62

4. VODENIK, Vito 98 Slovenija 4:07.37 704
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:32.27 31.77 250m: 2:35.64 31.64 350m: 3:37.77 31.02

100m: 1:00.50 31.36 200m: 2:04.00 31.73 300m: 3:06.75 31.11 400m: 4:07.37 29.60

5. BIONDIC, Ivan 92 HRVATSKA 4:08.36 695
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:30.86 31.26 250m: 2:33.20 31.12 350m: 3:37.12 32.05

100m: 59.60 31.01 200m: 2:02.08 31.22 300m: 3:05.07 31.87 400m: 4:08.36 31.24

6. TADIC, Nikola 98 HRVATSKA 4:26.45 563
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:35.39 33.46 250m: 2:43.99 34.42 350m: 3:52.49 34.00

100m: 1:01.93 32.59 200m: 2:09.57 34.18 300m: 3:18.49 34.50 400m: 4:26.45 33.96

Juniori

1. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Serbia 4:00.67 764
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:29.49 30.55 250m: 2:30.38 30.65 350m: 3:32.04 30.68

100m: 58.94 30.28 200m: 1:59.73 30.24 300m: 3:01.36 30.98 400m: 4:00.67 28.63

2. MOGIC, Marin 99 HRVATSKA 4:00.73 763
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:28.48 30.57 250m: 2:30.06 30.92 350m: 3:32.41 31.01

100m: 57.91 29.87 200m: 1:59.14 30.66 300m: 3:01.40 31.34 400m: 4:00.73 28.32

3. ODER, Gašper 99 Slovenija 4:07.54 702
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:31.46 31.95 250m: 2:34.90 31.69 350m: 3:37.57 31.16

100m: 59.51 31.14 200m: 2:03.21 31.75 300m: 3:06.41 31.51 400m: 4:07.54 29.97

4. PRIMOŽIČ, Marcel 00 Slovenija 4:08.52 694
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:31.80 31.71 250m: 2:35.64 31.79 350m: 3:38.78 31.69

100m: 1:00.09 31.33 200m: 2:03.85 32.05 300m: 3:07.09 31.45 400m: 4:08.52 29.74

5. ŠIMIĆ, Anđelo 99 Bosna i Hercegovina 4:11.00 674
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:31.46 31.87 250m: 2:35.18 31.77 350m: 3:39.86 32.27

100m: 59.59 31.19 200m: 2:03.41 31.95 300m: 3:07.59 32.41 400m: 4:11.00 31.14

6. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Serbia 4:12.37 663
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:32.27 31.94 250m: 2:36.64 32.36 350m: 3:41.15 32.32

100m: 1:00.33 31.19 200m: 2:04.28 32.01 300m: 3:08.83 32.19 400m: 4:12.37 31.22

7. VRKEŠ, Kosta 99 Bosna i Hercegovina 4:12.71 660
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:33.30 32.79 250m: 2:37.81 32.53 350m: 3:43.09 32.68

100m: 1:00.51 31.10 200m: 2:05.28 31.98 300m: 3:10.41 32.60 400m: 4:12.71 29.62

8. MARIC, Ognjen 00 HRVATSKA 4:12.72 660
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:32.23 32.32 250m: 2:37.36 32.79 350m: 3:43.35 33.19

100m: 59.91 31.73 200m: 2:04.57 32.34 300m: 3:10.16 32.80 400m: 4:12.72 29.37
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SUSRET REPREZENTACIJA BIH-HR-SLO-SRB
Banja Luka, 25. - 26.3.2017

Disciplina 33, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free

Kadeti

1. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 Bosna i Hercegovina 4:10.44 678
50m: 27.59 27.59 150m: 1:31.61 32.89 250m: 2:37.26 32.87 350m: 3:40.83 31.04

100m: 58.72 31.13 200m: 2:04.39 32.78 300m: 3:09.79 32.53 400m: 4:10.44 29.61

2. PEČAR, Rok 01 Slovenija 4:11.66 668
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:33.64 32.19 250m: 2:37.40 31.73 350m: 3:41.02 31.68

100m: 1:01.45 31.72 200m: 2:05.67 32.03 300m: 3:09.34 31.94 400m: 4:11.66 30.64

3. HORVAT, Mitja 01 Slovenija 4:14.85 643
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:31.98 32.44 250m: 2:37.65 32.98 350m: 3:43.57 32.72

100m: 59.54 31.06 200m: 2:04.67 32.69 300m: 3:10.85 33.20 400m: 4:14.85 31.28

4. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Serbia 4:19.10 612
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:33.52 32.74 250m: 2:39.32 32.56 350m: 3:46.34 33.83

100m: 1:00.78 31.73 200m: 2:06.76 33.24 300m: 3:12.51 33.19 400m: 4:19.10 32.76

5. KRCELIC, Lovro 01 HRVATSKA 4:19.66 608
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:35.85 32.97 250m: 2:41.39 32.47 350m: 3:47.94 33.25

100m: 1:02.88 32.76 200m: 2:08.92 33.07 300m: 3:14.69 33.30 400m: 4:19.66 31.72

6. BRASSARD, Michel 02 HRVATSKA 4:21.37 596
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:33.22 32.86 250m: 2:40.77 34.12 350m: 3:49.06 33.98

100m: 1:00.36 31.31 200m: 2:06.65 33.43 300m: 3:15.08 34.31 400m: 4:21.37 32.31

7. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 Bosna i Hercegovina 4:30.26 539
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:37.96 34.42 250m: 2:47.24 34.67 350m: 3:56.67 34.64

100m: 1:03.54 33.39 200m: 2:12.57 34.61 300m: 3:22.03 34.79 400m: 4:30.26 33.59

8. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Serbia 4:39.62 487
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:38.67 35.24 250m: 2:52.48 37.42 350m: 4:06.89 37.25

100m: 1:03.43 33.51 200m: 2:15.06 36.39 300m: 3:29.64 37.16 400m: 4:39.62 32.73
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